A LAS & HICAP 2020 Fall Webinar Schedule

Legal Assistance for Seniors Registration Instructions are available on the reverse side of this schedule LOCAL HILP FOR PEOPLE WITH MEDIGARS

Medicare and the Annual Election
Period: Changes for 2021

Monday  Oct 19™" 11am-12pm
Wednesday Oct 215 1pm-2pm
Monday  Oct 26" 1lam-12pm

Thursday Oct 29" 1pm-2pm

Understanding Medicare: An
Monday Nov2™ 1lam-12pm

Overview of Coverage and Options
Monday  Nov 9™ 1lam-12pm

Wednesday Sept 23™ 10am-11am
Monday  Nov 23 1lam-12pm

Wednesday Dec 23" 10am-11am
Monday  Nov 30" 1lam-12pm

Financial Assistance: How to Get Monday ~ Dec7"  1lam-12pm
Help with Health Care Costs

Monday Dec 14" 11am-12pm

Seniors and Tips for Protection and How to Age in Place: Hiring and
Prevention Working with a Care Giver
Wednesday Oct 7" 10am-11am Thursday Oct 15" 1pm-2pm
Wednesday Nov 4" 10am-11am Thursday Nov 19" 1pm-2pm
Wednesday Dec 2" 10am-11am Thursday Dec 17 1pm-2pm

LAS is supported by a variety of sources, including volunteers, individual donors, foundations, the Alameda
County Area Agency on Aging, the Administration on Community Living, and the State Bar of California Legal
Services Trust Fund Program.



To register visit www.lashicap.org

Click on Programs and then
on Community Education

Once the page loads, scroll
down to Community
Education Calendar and
click on the words to see
the calendar

Find the event you want to
register for on the calendar
and click on it

Scroll down for the
registration link which you
can copy and paste into
your browser
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Provides an overview of the Medicare program including eligibility, costs, benefits, and recent changes
Explains various options for supplementing Medicare

= Medicare Supplemental Plans (Medigap),

= Medicare Advantage Plans

= Medi-Cal

Provides information on Medicare's prescription drug benefit

Explains eligibility for low income assistance programs
= Reviews ways to detect and report Medicare fraud and abuse

Please register for Understanding Medicare: An Overview of Coverage and Options on Sep 23, 2020 10:00 AM PDT at:
hitps://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6763101929352989707

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the webinar.


http://www.lashicap.org/

